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I Canicross Onil puntuable para Circuito 
Buff-Husse de Canicross  

 
25 Noviembre 2007 

 
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL 

 
 

1 Jordi Van Hedel  27’30’’ 
2 Juan José Gil  29’24’’ 
3 María José Encinas  30’38’’ 
4 Jorge Solé  30’39’’ 
5 Rubén Piqueres  31’28’’ 
6 Ángel Luis Eraña  31’57’’ 
7 Isabel Madrid  34’25’’ 
8 Esteban Maciques  34’31’’ 
9 Manuel Piqueres  34’34’’ 
10 Luis Jara  35’26’’ 
11 David Rodríguez  35’55’’ 
12 Joaquín Sala  36’25’’ 
13 Ruth Martín  36’44’’ 
14 Pierre Lalsing  36’55’’ 
15 Antonio Montes  42’34’’ 
16 Marta Garriga  42’43’’ 
17 Mariano Espinosa  43’54’’ 
18 Santiago León  43’57’’ 
19 Lourdes Juárez   43’58’’ 
20 Enrique Herbera  44’20’’ 
21 Patricia Pereda   45’12’’ 
 
 

JUNIOR MASCULINO 
 

1  Rubén Piqueres 
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SENIOR MASCULINO 

 
1  Jordi Van Hedel 
2  Jorge Solé 
3  Ángel Luis Eraña 
4  Luis Jara    
5  David Rodríguez   
6  Joaquín Sala  
7  Pierre Lalsing 
8  Enrique Herbera 
 
 

SENIOR FEMENINO 
 

1  María José Encinas 
2  Isabel Madrid 
3  Ruth Martín  
4  Patricia Pereda 
 
 

VETERANOS A MASCULINO 
 

1  Juan José Gil 
2  Antonio Montes 
3  Mariano Espinosa 
4  Santiago León 
 
 

VETERANOS A FEMENINO 
 

1  Marta Garriga 
2  Lourdes Juárez 
 
 

VETERANOS B MASCULINO 
 

1  Esteban Maciques 
2  Manuel Piqueres 
 
 


